BGC Partne	rs, Inc.											
Form 4												
November 0	9, 2016											
FORM	ЛД								OMB A	PPROVAL		
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549										3235-02	287	
Check th				C					Expires:	January		
if no lon subject t	STATEN	MENT OI	F CHAI	NGES I	IN I	BENEF	ICIAL O	WNERSHIP OF	י ז		005	
Section				SECU	UR	ITIES			Estimated burden hou	-		
Form 4 of	or								response	•	0.5	
Form 5	Filed put	rsuant to S	Section	16(a) of	the	e Securi	ties Excha	inge Act of 1934,				
obligatio may con	Section 17	(a) of the l	Public U	Jtility H	lold	ling Cor	npany Act	t of 1935 or Section	on			
See Instr		30(h)	of the I	nvestme	ent	Compar	ny Act of	1940				
1(b).												
(Print or Type	Responses)											
1 Nome and	Address of Reporting	Damon *						5 Deletionshin	of Domosting Dos	aan(a) to		
	FITZGERALD, L	-		2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer				
CANTOR	Symbol				ותי	100000						
	BGC Partners, Inc. [BGCP]				.P]	(Check all applicable)						
(Last)	(First) (Middle)		3. Date of Earliest Transaction								
			(Month/Day/Year)					X_ DirectorX_ 10% Owner Officer (give title Other (specify				
499 PARK AVENUE			11/07/2016					below) below)				
(Street)			4. If Amendment, Date Original				ıl	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check				
			Filed(Month/Day/Year)				•1	Applicable Line)				
					,			_X_ Form filed by				
NEW YOR	K, NY 10022							Form filed by Person	More than One R	eporting		
$(\mathbf{C};\mathbf{t}_{n})$	(54-4-)	(7:)										
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	ole I - No	n-D	erivative	Securities A	Acquired, Disposed	of, or Beneficia	lly Owned		
1.Title of	2. Transaction Date			3.		4. Securit			6. Ownership	7. Nature of	f	
Security	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution	TransactionAcquired (A) or					Form: Direct	Indirect			
(Instr. 3) any		any (Month/Da	v/Vear)	Code (Instr. 8		Disposed (Instr. 3, 4		· · · · ·	(D) or Indirect (I)	Beneficial Ownership		
			iy/ i cai)	(insu. o	,	(11150. 5, -	+ and <i>J</i>)	Following	(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)		
							(A)	Reported		· · · ·		
							(A) or	Transaction(s)				
				Code	V	Amount	(D) Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)				
Reminder Por	port on a senarate lin	a for each a	ass of see	urities bo	nefi	cially on	ned directly	or indirectly				
Kenninder: Kej	port on a separate line	e for each cl	ass of sec	unities de	nen	-		spond to the colle	oction of	SEC 1474		
								tained in this form		(9-02)		
						requii	red to resp	ond unless the fo	rm	()		
						displa	ays a curre	ently valid OMB co	ontrol			

number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5. Number of	6. Date Exercisable and	7. Title and Amount o
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transactio	Derivative	Expiration Date	Underlying Securities
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	Securities	(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 3 and 4)
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Acquired (A) or		

	Derivative Security				Disposed of (Instr. 3, 4, 5)					
			Code	V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amouni Numbei Shares
BGC Holdings Exchangeable Limited Partnership Interests (1)	(2)	11/07/2016	A <u>(1)</u>		624,762 (<u>3</u>)		<u>(2)</u>	(2)	Class A or Class B Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share (2)	(2)

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address		Relationsh		
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other
CANTOR FITZGERALD, L. P. 499 PARK AVENUE NEW YORK, NY 10022	Х	Х		
Signatures				
(a) Harrond W. Lutnials Chairman			C	

/s/ Howard W. Lutnick, Chairman, Chief Executive Officer and President	11/09/2016
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

On November 7, 2016, Cantor Fitzgerald, L.P. ("CFLP") purchased from BGC Holdings, L.P. ("BGC Holdings"), an aggregate of 624,762 exchangeable limited partnership interests in BGC Holdings (the "Interests") in a transaction exempt pursuant to Rule 16b-3

(1) under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, in accordance with the Agreement of Limited Partnership of BGC Holdings, as amended and restated as of March 31, 2008 (as further amended from time to time, the "BGC Holdings Agreement").

The exchange rights with respect to the Interests are exercisable at any time for shares of Class B Common Stock (or, at CFLP's option or if there are no additional authorized but unissued shares of Class B Common Stock, shares of Class A Common Stock) on a one-for-one basis (subject to adjustment). The shares of Class B Common Stock are convertible at any time on a one for one basis (subject to

(2) If there are no additional additional additional during stock shares of Class B Common Stock, shares of Class A Common Stock are convertible at any time on a one-for-one basis (subject to adjustment) into shares of Class A Common Stock.

Includes 141,523 Interests purchased from BGC Holdings as a result of the redemption of the 141,523 non-exchangeable founding partner units for an aggregate consideration of \$560,190, and 483,239 Interests purchased from BGC Holdings pursuant to the Sixth Amendment of the BGC Holdings Agreement as a result of the exchange of 483,239 non-exchangeable founding partner units, at an aggregate consideration of \$1,796,367.

As of the date of this report, an aggregate of 15,819,690 shares of Class A Common Stock remain subject to CFLP's deferred stock distribution obligations, consisting of (i) 14,038,084 shares subject to deferred stock distribution obligations provided to certain current

- (4) distribution obligations, consisting of (i) 14,038,034 shares subject to deterred stock distribution obligations provided to certain current and former partners of CFLP on April 1, 2008 and (ii) 1,781,606 shares subject to deferred stock distribution obligations provided to partners of CFLP on February 14, 2012.
- (5) Does not include exchange rights with respect to an aggregate of 15,819,690 Interests assumed to have been exercised for shares of Class A Common Stock to satisfy CFLP's deferred share distribution obligations pursuant to rights provided to certain current and former

Edgar Filing: BGC Partners, Inc. - Form 4

partners of CFLP on April 1, 2008 and February 14, 2012.

(6) As of the date of this report, CFLP held an aggregate of 51,183,176 Interests.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.